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Details of Research Projects Selected for 18th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2023-24 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Mumbai I

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-1-14-HT-UG-267

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Nar Devansh
Rajendra TYBSC/1252

Samant
Vedika Arvind SYBA/1262

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-1-11-HT-UG-306

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Pathoriya
Sumit
Dalvirsingh

S.Y.B.A./159

Hambire
Jignesh Minesh T.Y.B.A./2313501

Hatim Lekha
Shrikant T.Y.B.A./2313502

Maripeddi
Risha
Vijayshali

T.Y.B.A./2313505

Padvekar
Rutika Ganpa T.Y.B.A./2313509

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-1-15-HT-UG-269

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Bhati Shifa
Naeemuddin T.Y.B.A./1215

Kadam Pooja
Chandrakant T.Y.B.A./1205

4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-1-01-HT-UG-40

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Koli Ved
Jagdish TY/3527

Nair Pooja
Arunkumar TY/3532
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5
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-1-01-HT-UG-50

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Gohil Mohit
Bhikubhai F.Y.B.A/1124

Dolas Niharika
Vaibhav F.Y.B.A/1319

Sapkal Vaidehi
Ganesh F.Y.B.A/1578

Udeshi Khushi
Parth F.Y.B.A/1210

Mathapati Siya
Gaurishankar F.Y.B.A/1550

6
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-1-07-HT-PG-6

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Govilkar
Vaibhavi M.SC. PART II /7

Talkar Sakshi M.SC. PART II /18

Mani Pranali M.SC. PART II /9

Patil Avani M.SC. PART II /22

Patil Sejal M.SC. PART II /12

7
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-1-07-HT-PG-45

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Pimpalgaonkar
Manjiri Balaji M.SC. PART II/10

8
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-1-07-HT-PG-7

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

James Jennifer
Robinson M.SC. PART II /6

9
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-1-07-HT-PG-10

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Kadam
Kamaksha M.SC. PART I/4

Gupta Khushi M.SC. PART I/3
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10
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-1-05-HT-PG-33

St. Xaviers
College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika
Marg

Sarma Ruchira
Balakrishna MA AIHCA PART II/228007

11
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG R-1-17-HT-PPG-19

Akbar
Peerbhoy
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Grant Road

Shetty
Surekha Sunil PH.D./01

12
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG R-1-08-HT-PPG-11

K.P.B. Hinduja
College of
Commerce,
Charni Road

Vyas Manjula
D PH.D./1

13
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-06-CM-UG-242

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Agarwal
Manya Vikash S.Y.B.A/08

Kagalkar
Anushree
Bhagyesh

F.Y.B.SC. /61

Anand Shriya S.Y.B.A/104

Bhave Akshata
Chandrakant S.Y.B.A/105

Popli Jiya Rajiv S.Y.B.A/001

14
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-06-CM-UG-233

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Jain Aryan
Hemant S.Y.B.COM./270

Nirmal Mridul
Harsh S.Y.B.COM./307

Miranda Jaden
Adrian S.Y.B.COM./300

. Aneeka
Himayat T.Y.B.COM./241

Prakash
Preetika
Pinnavasal

S.Y.B.COM./315
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15
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-09-CM-UG-258

Lala Lajpat Rai
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Mahalaxmi

Bane Chaitali
Tushar T.Y.B.COM/23248215

Yadav Tanvi
Vijay S.Y.B.COM/23246523

Sodha
Vaishnavi
Mahesh

S.Y.BSC.IT/2223517

Jadhav
Vaibhavi Vinod S.Y.BSC.IT/2223543

Kurri
Akanksha
Ramesh

S.Y.BSC.IT/2223534

16
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-07-CM-UG-35

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Shaikh Aafiya
Mohd. anwar T.Y.B.SC./21

Sanghvi Niyati
Manish T.Y.B.SC./18

Menezes ticlo
Tahira Marie T.Y.B.SC./28

Shaikh Aruba
shabuddin T.Y.B.SC./22

17
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-05-CM-UG-58

St. Xaviers
College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika
Marg

Khan Aarish
Abdul hai S.Y.B.M.S./50

Shaji Sharon S.Y.B.M.S./17

Faby Felin S.Y.B.M.S./20

Vasamsetti
Chaitanya
Srinivas rao

S.Y.B.M.S./046

Patole Harshal
Rajesh S.Y.B.M.S./49

18
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-1-02-CM-UG-248

Vidyalankar
School of
Information
Technology,
Wadala

hatodkar
Mahek T.Y.B.M.S/21301C0048
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19
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-1-07-CM-PG-11

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Shajapurwala
Zehra Shabbir
husain

M.SC. PART II/6

20
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-1-07-CM-PG-12

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Barthwal
Prachi
Rajendra

M.SC. PART II/1

21
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-1-18-CM-PG-39

SASMIRAS's
Institute of
Management
Studies and
Research,
Worli

Mishal
Sanidhya Vilas SECOND YEAR/57

Jangam
Janmesh
Manohar

SECOND YEAR/44

Chawda
Dimple Rajesh SECOND YEAR/21

Poojary Prajna
Prabhakar SECOND YEAR/84

Bhosale
Snehal Shivaji SECOND YEAR/13

22
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG R-1-08-CM-PPG-9

K.P.B. Hinduja
College of
Commerce,
Charni Road

Sathe Atul
Ashok PH.D./3

23 Pure
Sciences UG R-1-14-SC-UG-181

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Pandeya
Mudra Vinay TYBSC/1216

Ahir Sejal
Chandrajeet TYBSC/1211
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24 Pure
Sciences UG R-1-01-SC-UG-45

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kuckian Beena
Sagar

TYBSC [BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES]/4613

Chaskar
Sanika
Shekhar

TYBSC [BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES]/4604

Desai Amruta
Ruturaj

TYBSC [BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES]/4605

25 Pure
Sciences UG R-1-01-SC-UG-46

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Jaiswar
Pravinkumar
Jayprakash

T.Y.BSC (BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES )/4610

Bapna Pranjal
Subhkaran

T.Y.BSC (BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES )/4603

Singh Khushi
Shailesh

T.Y.BSC (BIOANALYTICAL
SCIENCES )/4626

26 Pure
Sciences UG R-1-01-SC-UG-29

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Barde Adwait
Mahesh TYBSC/7503

. Tejashree
Dinakaran TYBSC/7526

Agnihotri
Ishwari Umang TYBSC/7502

Biswas
Subharupaa TYBSC/7505

Bhosale
Bhagyashree
Anil

TYBSC/7504

27 Pure
Sciences PG R-1-13-SC-PG-129

Guru Nanak
Khalsa College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Matunga

Kulkarni
Shrivasta
Sandeep

M.SC. PART 2/22PS0324

28 Pure
Sciences PG R-1-01-SC-PG-24

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kute Kartik
Dnyandeo M.SC. PART II/503
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29 Pure
Sciences PG R-1-05-SC-PG-106

St. Xaviers
College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika
Marg

Mascarenhas
Marlyn Xavier MSC /2308201

Sayyed
Adeeba afshin
Wasim ahmed

MSC /2308616

30 Pure
Sciences PPG R-1-13-SC-PPG-28

Guru Nanak
Khalsa College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Matunga

Joshi Vinaya PH.D./1

31 Pure
Sciences PPG R-1-06-SC-PPG-20

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Manasawala
Ruqayya
Shabbir

PH.D./02

32 Pure
Sciences PPG R-1-07-SC-PPG-4

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Kulkarni Anuja
Nitin PH.D./NA

33 Pure
Sciences PPG R-1-03-SC-PPG-26

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Tiwari Anjali
Mukesh PH.D/NA
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34
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-1-01-AG-UG-23

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Satpute
Sihhanu
Sandeep

TYBSC/7053

Desai Amogh
Shashikant TYBSC/7510

Phadke
Suyash
Santosh

TYBSC/7521

Naik Sanskriti
Vishal TYBSC/7517

Agare Isha Anil TYBSC/7501

35
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-1-05-AG-UG-112

St. Xaviers
College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika
Marg

Jani Mahek
Hitesh T.Y.B.S.C/212373

Biju Anita
Maria T.Y.B.S.C/212481

36
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-1-03-AG-PG-37

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Palshetkar Dev
Mlind M.SC PART II/005

37
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-1-03-AG-PG-38

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Singh Ayush
Sesabahadur M.SC PART II/002

38
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG R-1-13-AG-PPG-11

Guru Nanak
Khalsa College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Matunga

Mishra Rupal PH.D/186

39
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG R-1-07-AG-PPG-1

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Dhoka Trupti
Ashish PH.D. /NA
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40
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG R-1-05-AG-PPG-3

St. Xaviers
College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika
Marg

Shaikh
Mubasshira
Mazharul
haqueue

PH.D./01

41
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-1-04-ET-UG-178

Maharashtra
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Byculla

Ilyas Nadeem
Shaikh TYBSC-CS/618

Shaikh
Mohammed
Faizan

TYBSC-CS/621

42
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-1-02-ET-UG-287

Vidyalankar
School of
Information
Technology,
Wadala

Ansari Nida T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/21302A0030

Suthar Janhvi T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/21302A0040

43
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-1-02-ET-UG-286

Vidyalankar
School of
Information
Technology,
Wadala

Khan
Mubashhira

T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/21302A0026

44
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-1-07-ET-PG-8

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Vatwani Anjali M.SC. PART II/19

Bhatporia
Aileen M.SC. PART II/1

Ginoya Charmi M.SC. PART II/5

45
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-1-01-ET-PG-10

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Walkar Manasi
Ajinkya MSC PART II/629

Thate Priti
Devidas MSC PART II/616

46
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-1-01-ET-PG-12

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kamath
Akshata
Yogesh

MSC PART II/483

Singh Harshita
Pramod MSC PART II/604
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47
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-1-01-MD-UG-26

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Gupta Arpit
Dilip TYBSC/4609

Shete Siddhi
Rajan TYBSC/4625

Gaikwad
Manjeeri
Vivekanand

TYBSC/4608

48
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-1-01-MD-UG-25

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Dighe Jui Vijay TYBSC/4607

Nagar Disha
Kishor TYBSC/4618

Sayed Sania
begum
Saifuddin

TYBSC/4624

49
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-1-10-MD-UG-172

Sophia
College for
Women,
Bhulabhai
Desai Road

Yeleswarapu
padmakirti - T.Y.B.SC/S21504

Subramaniam
Vaishnavi - T.Y.B.SC/S21503

50
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PG R-1-07-MD-PG-11

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science, New
Marine Lines

Saifee Khadija M.SC. PART I/10

Sapre Meeta M.SC. PART I/11

51
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PPG R-1-15-MD-PPG-14

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Naik Suprita K. PH.D./73
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Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


